Building Recorders in the USA since 1962
Pressure
Temperature
Pressure &
Temperature
Differential
Pressure Test & Valve
Proven reliability for your

Recorder Charts
Recorder Pens
Recorder Pen Order Information
Pen
Arm # Pen Position Color Part Number 1 Pen
Recorder
2 Pen
Recorder
3 Pen
Recorder
RP-3
TOP PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-11-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Blue AR-3714-14-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Green AR-3714-13-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Black AR-3714-12-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
RP-2
ONLY PEN
on 1 Pen
Recorder
 TOP PEN
on 2 Pen
Recorder
MIDDLE PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-06-6 Std Std ✓
Blue AR-3714-09-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Green AR-3714-08-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Black AR-3714-07-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
RP-1
BOTTOM PEN
on 2 or 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-01-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
Blue AR-3714-04-6 ✓ Std ✓
Green AR-3714-03-6 ✓ ✓ Std
Black AR-3714-02-6 ✓ ✓ ✓
1 Pen Recorder:
ONLY PEN
Order: #RP-2, Red - #AR-3714-06-6 (Standard)
2 Pen Recorder: